Vanarama National

AFC Fylde
Aldershot T
Barrow
Boreham W
Bromley
Chester
Dagenham & R
Dover Athletic
Eastleigh
Ebbsfleet U
FC Halifax T
Gateshead
Guiseley
Hartlepool U
Leyton Orient
Macclesfield T
Maidenhead U
Maidstone U
Solihull Moors
Sutton U
Torquay U
Tranmere R
Woking
Wrexham

123
58
56
80
63
11
63

100

100
81
56
39

132

-28
68
66

101
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Mth W
62 4
91 0
47 0
89 17
67 6
40 3
88 0
128 27
58 4
56 5
80 13
63 5
1 2
63 16
100 0
100 26
81 0
56 13
39 17
107 3
-3 2
68 16
66 0
101 4

Vanarama National North

M
AFC Telford U 97
Alfreton T 100
Blyth Spartans 142
Boston United 40

Brackley T 131
Bradford P A 105
Chorley 93

Curzon Ashton 60
Darlington 1883 74
FC Utd Of Man 46
Gainsborough T 28
Harrogate T 209
Kidderminster H 86
Leamington 18
North Ferriby U 21
Nuneaton T 44
Salford City
Southport

Spennymoor T 91
Stockport C 89
Tamworth 82
York City 134
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Mth W
97 22
100 42
142 43
40 7
131 2
105 31
93 46
60 22
74 -3
46 0
28 -5
184 30
86 32
43 4
21 0
44 5
144 39
118 -5
91 -5
89 26
82 17
134 46

Vanarama National South

M

Bath City 96
Bognor Regis T 54
Braintree T 92
Chelmsford C 171
Chippenham T 67
Concord R 36
Dartford 137
E Thurrock Utd 128
Eastbourne B 100
Gloucester C 78
Hampton & R 63
Havant & W

Hemel Hemp T
Hungerford T 86
Oxford City 48

Poole Town 53
St Albans City 117
Truro City 125

Wealdstone 44
Welling Utd 54
Weston-s-m 41
Whitehawk
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Mth W
96 38
54 0
92 -2
146 8
67 17
36 0
137 52
128 7
100 19
78 0
63

150 26
114 48
86 26
48 5
53 -5
117 4
125 44
44 13
54 22
41 25
-13 -10

KEY: M = Main S = Sub Mth = Month W = Week

Evo-Stik North Premier

Altrincham
Ashton Utd
Barwell

Buxton

Coalville Town
Farsley Celtic
Grantham Town
Halesowen Town
Hednesford Town
Lancaster City
Marine

Matlock Town
Mickleover Sports
Nantwich Town
Rushall Olympic
Shaw Lane Afc
Stafford Rangers
Stalybridge Celtic
Stourbridge
Sutton Coldfield T
Warrington Town
Witton Albion
Whitby Town
Workington

109
91
122
106
76
73
117
19
67
97
66
41
85
102
40
112
102

17
35
167
105
57
26
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Mth
109
91
122
106
76
73
117
19
67
97
66
41
85
102
40
112
102
31
117
35
142
105
57
26

13

18
17

43
29

17

17
-5
24
37
35
3

Bostick Premier

Billericay T
Brightlingsea R 52
Burgess Hill T 52
Dorking W 35
Dulwich Hamlet 83
Enfield Town 76
Folkstone | 75
Harlow Town 46
Harrow Borough 78

Hendon 80
Kingstonian 66
Leatherhead 106
Leiston 115
Lowestoft Town 43
Margate 96
Merstham 57
Met Police 57
Needham M 77
Staines T 56
Thurrock 24
Tonbridge A 62
Tooting & M U 19
Wingate & F 131
Worthing -35
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Mth
142
52
52
35
83
76
75
46
78
80
66
106
115
43
96
57
57
7
56
24
62
19
131
-10
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25

36

Weekly
update
team

points

Up to and including
Saturday 9th September 2017

Evo-Stik South

Banbury Utd
Basingstoke T 80
Biggleswade T 97

Bishop's S 6

Chesham Utd 69
Dorchester T 1

Dunstable T -20
Farnborough 54
Frome Town 63
Gosport B -19
Hereford 106
Hitchin Town 29
Kettering Town 132
King's Lynn T 130

Kings Langley 72
Merthyr Town 90
Redditch Utd
Royston Town 64
Slough Town
St Ives Town 45
St Neots Town 36
Stratford Town 55
Tiverton Town 68

Weymouth 131
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Mth
132
80
97

69

-20
54
63

106
29
132
130
72
90
115
64
142
45
36
55
68
131

29

28

19

13

23

25

13
13

The Mixture

M
Bamber Bridge 84
Clitheroe 61
Prescot Cables 65
South Shields 159

Alvechurch 119
Cleethorpes T 155
Newcastle T 111
Stamford 26
Canvey Island 52

Norwich Utd  -40
Ware 91

Witham Town 65
Ashford Utd 12
Hastings Utd 66
Phoenix Sports 107
Thamesmead T 118
Barton Rovers 49
Cambridge C 96
Hayes & Y Utd 82
Thame Utd 64
Bristol Manor F 93
Salisbury 130
Swindon S 125
Taunton Town 109
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Mth W
84 24
61 22
65 13
134 8
119 6
155 46
111 42
26 0
52 22
-15 -5
91 22
65 22
12 0
66 0
107 13
118 19
49 -5
9 16
82 37
64 18
93 23
130 38
125 28
109 6




